AYLETT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL

AUGUST
22-25
29

31

SEPTEMBER
5

14

22

30

OCTOBER
6-8

19

28

34

NOVEMBER
3

4-5

16

17

23

24 -28
DECEMBER
8

9

16
19-30

JANUARY

13

16
19
26

Facuity In-Service

Faculty In-Service

Open House 1:00-6:00 PM (by appt.)
Classes begin 8:30 AM

School Closed - Labor Day

Back to School Night

Board of Directors meeting 6:00 PM
Interims

Horizons — Eighth Grade
School Pictures

School Closed - Staff In-Service
End 1st Quarter

School Closed - Parent-Teacher
Conferences

Report Cards home

Urbanna Oyster Festival
School Pictures - Make-Up Day
Board of Directors Meeting
Grandparents’ Day

Noon dismissal; No PM buses
School Closed — Thanksgiving

League Meeting - 6:00 PM

Holly Ball

Interims

Noon dismissal

School Closed — Christmas Break

School Closed - Christmas Break
Classes Resume

Noon dismissal

Staff In-Service 12:00 — 3:00 PM
End 2nd Quarter

School Closed — MLK, Jr. Day

Report Cards home

Board of Directors Meeting 6:00 PM

CALENDAR 2022 - 2023

FEBRUARY

23

Interims
School Closed — Presidents’ Day

School Closed - Parent-Teacher
Conferences

Schoaol Closed - Long Winter Weekend
League Meeting 6:00 PM

Noon dismissal

Staff In-Service 12:00 - 3:00 PM

End 3rd Quarter

Board of Directors Meeting 6:00 PM
Report Cards home

School Closed - Spring Break
Interims
Oyster Roast

League Meeting & Art Show 6:00 PM
ACDS Golf Tournament

Board of Directors Meeting 6:00 PM
May Ball

Athletic Banguet 6:00 PM

Last day of school; Noon dismissal
GRADUATION 6:00 PM

Staff In-Service

Report Cards mailed



