AYLETT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL

CALENDAR 2022 - 2023

<u>AUGUST</u> 22 – 25 29	Faculty In-Service Faculty In-Service	FEBRUARY 17 20	Interims School Closed – Presidents' Day
31	Open House 1:00-6:00 PM (by appt.) Classes begin 8:30 AM	MARCH 10	School Closed - Parent-Teacher
SEPTEMBER			Conferences
5	School Closed - Labor Day	13	School Closed - Long Winter Weekend
14	Back to School Night	16	League Meeting 6:00 PM
22	Board of Directors meeting 6:00 PM	17	Noon dismissal
30	Interims		Staff In-Service 12:00 – 3:00 PM End 3rd Quarter
OCTOBER		23	Board of Directors Meeting 6:00 PM
6 - 8	Horizons – Eighth Grade		Report Cards home
19	School Pictures		
28	School Closed - Staff In-Service	<u>APRIL</u>	<u> </u>
	End 1st Quarter	3 – 10	School Closed - Spring Break
31	School Closed - Parent-Teacher	21	Interims
	Conferences	22	Oyster Roast
NOVEMBER		MAY	
3	Report Cards home	4	League Meeting & Art Show 6:00 PM
4 - 5	Urbanna Oyster Festival	5	ACDS Golf Tournament
16	School Pictures - Make-Up Day	11	Board of Directors Meeting 6:00 PM
17	Board of Directors Meeting	12	May Ball
23	Grandparents' Day	18	Athletic Banquet 6:00 PM
	Noon dismissal; No PM buses	25	Last day of school; Noon dismissal
24 – 28	School Closed – Thanksgiving	2.5	GRADUATION 6:00 PM
DECEMBER		26 30	Staff In-Service Report Cards mailed
8	League Meeting - 6:00 PM	50	Report Cards Mailed
9	Holly Ball		
,	Interims		
16	Noon dismissal		
19 – 30	School Closed – Christmas Break		
15 30	School Closed - Christinas Break		
<u>JANUARY</u>			
2	School Closed - Christmas Break		
3	Classes Resume		
13	Noon dismissal		
	Staff In-Service 12:00 – 3:00 PM		
	End 2nd Quarter		
16	School Closed – MLK, Jr. Day		
19	Report Cards home		
26	Board of Directors Meeting 6:00 PM		